
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 54 1.111 4 6 5 1

HAN Jieun KR 49 55 0.890 2 5 4 2
HASHAS Burak TR 53 55 0.963 0 6 5 3

B
KANG Ja In KR 60 49 1.224 3 6 6 1
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 68 0.882 2 5 4 2

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 43 55 0.781 1 4 4 3

C
CASTRILLON Arley CO 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 1

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 59 55 1.072 2 7 6 2
D AGATA Alessio IT 35 43 0.813 0 5 4 3

D
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 60 67 0.895 4 6 4 1
MIYASHITA Takao JP 56 67 0.835 2 4 4 2
HENRY Ragay EG 49 62 0.790 0 7 4 3

E
AHN Ji Hun KR 60 32 1.875 4 8 5 1

KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 49 45 1.088 2 8 7 2
KIM Hannuri KR 29 35 0.828 0 5 3 3

F
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 47 1.276 4 9 7 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 59 46 1.282 2 6 6 2
NA Tae Hyeong KR 17 31 0.548 0 4 4 3

G
MA Xuan Cuong VN 58 53 1.094 2 11 5 1
GOKSU Volkan TR 53 73 0.726 2 4 4 2

DEGENER Gulsen TR 51 74 0.689 2 5 3 3

H
ORAK Turgay TR 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 1
LEE Tae Hee KR 49 32 1.531 2 5 5 2

VAN ETTEN Sam NL 41 40 1.025 0 6 4 3

I
HWANG Bong Joo KR 60 45 1.333 3 9 6 1
KIM Seong Hun KR 42 45 0.933 2 7 4 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 56 1.017 1 10 5 3

J
TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 49 49 1.000 2 6 4 2
RAHMET Muammer TR 34 41 0.829 0 5 4 3

K
KIM Min Suk KR 60 37 1.621 3 7 5 1
ALP Ahmet TR 58 38 1.526 2 5 5 2

KIM Hyung Kon KR 55 41 1.341 1 6 6 3

L
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 39 1.538 4 9 8 1

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 42 43 0.976 2 5 5 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 32 54 0.592 0 5 3 3

M
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 41 1.463 4 10 6 1
CHO Chi Yeon KR 55 42 1.309 2 6 5 2
CETIN Volkan NL 44 45 0.977 0 6 6 3

N
ARAI Tatsuo JP 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 48 54 0.888 2 11 3 2
PARK Sung Ho KR 35 55 0.636 0 6 2 3

O
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 30 2.000 4 14 9 1
VASSEUR Kevin FR 40 45 0.888 2 7 4 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 36 43 0.837 0 4 3 3

P
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 1

KIM Jin Youl KR 57 38 1.500 2 6 5 2
MAURER Claus AT 40 56 0.714 0 4 3 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 60 30 2.000 4 14 9 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 32 1.875 4 8 5 2
ORAK Turgay TR 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 3

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 4
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 39 1.538 4 9 8 5

CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 41 1.463 4 10 6 6
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 47 1.276 4 9 7 7

ARAI Tatsuo JP 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 8
CASTRILLON Arley CO 60 50 1.200 4 7 5 9
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 52 1.153 4 6 6 10
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 54 1.111 4 6 5 11
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 60 67 0.895 4 6 4 12
KIM Min Suk KR 60 37 1.621 3 7 5 13

HWANG Bong Joo KR 60 45 1.333 3 9 6 14
KANG Ja In KR 60 49 1.224 3 6 6 15

MA Xuan Cuong VN 58 53 1.094 2 11 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LEE Tae Hee KR 49 32 1.531 2 5 5 17
ALP Ahmet TR 58 38 1.526 2 5 5 18
KIM Jin Youl KR 57 38 1.500 2 6 5 19
CHO Chi Yeon KR 55 42 1.309 2 6 5 20

KARAKURT Omer TR 59 46 1.282 2 6 6 21
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 49 45 1.088 2 8 7 22
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 59 55 1.072 2 7 6 23

KIM Dong Hoon KR 49 49 1.000 2 6 4 24
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 42 43 0.976 2 5 5 25
KIM Seong Hun KR 42 45 0.933 2 7 4 26
HAN Jieun KR 49 55 0.890 2 5 4 27

JEONG Sung Il KR 48 54 0.888 2 11 3 28
VASSEUR Kevin FR 40 45 0.888 2 7 4 29
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 68 0.882 2 5 4 30

MIYASHITA Takao JP 56 67 0.835 2 4 4 31
GOKSU Volkan TR 53 73 0.726 2 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
DEGENER Gulsen TR 51 74 0.689 2 5 3 33
KIM Hyung Kon KR 55 41 1.341 1 6 6 34

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 57 56 1.017 1 10 5 35
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 43 55 0.781 1 4 4 36
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 41 40 1.025 0 6 4 37
CETIN Volkan NL 44 45 0.977 0 6 6 38
HASHAS Burak TR 53 55 0.963 0 6 5 39
KARACA Cengiz DE 36 43 0.837 0 4 3 40

RAHMET Muammer TR 34 41 0.829 0 5 4 41
KIM Hannuri KR 29 35 0.828 0 5 3 42

D AGATA Alessio IT 35 43 0.813 0 5 4 43
HENRY Ragay EG 49 62 0.790 0 7 4 44
MAURER Claus AT 40 56 0.714 0 4 3 45
PARK Sung Ho KR 35 55 0.636 0 6 2 46
GOREN Mehmet TR 32 54 0.592 0 5 3 47
NA Tae Hyeong KR 17 31 0.548 0 4 4 48


